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PETT
191
46
77
10
151
173
49
51

94
27
114
88
126
52
166
76
25
118
15
161
108
185
38
37
32
177
147
178
78
115
22
117
154
98
45
53
138

13/07/2025

COGNOME
DE NICOLO'
CARALLO
RUFFINI
PENSALFINI
CIAMAGLIA
GIOVANNINI
OLIVOTTI
GAMBUTI
PRIORETTI
BERTINI
BASCUCCI
PALAZZI
SORCINELLI
MARCOLINI
BERARDI
TARANTINO
ROSSOLINI
BAUCHIERO
CECCHINI
GRILLI
FRANCHI
SAMBUCHI
MASARACCHIA
MUCCINI
MORONI
BALDINI
FALESSI
PIERANTONI
FARINELLI
BONACCORSI
AMADEI
GUIDI
CATANI
PACINI
FABBRONI
SPADONI
FERRINI
PANICO

NOME
NICHOLAS
LUCIANO
GIACOMO
GIACOMO
MARCO
TOMMASO
VINCENZO
MATTEO
LUIS PABLO
GIAN MARCO
DAVIDE

IVAN
MICHELE
MARCO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO DONATO
GIORDANO
ENRICO
SIMONE
LUCA
MARCO
MIRCO
GIUSEPPE SALVATORE
MARCO
FEDERICA
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
SIMONE
SIMONE
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
GIACOMO
LUCA
ROBERTO
ENRICO
RAFFAELE
CELESTE
MARIO

SESSO
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DATA
1985
2006
2004
1991
2006
1988
1981
1997
1990
1990
1987
1983
1974
1974
1966
1971
1969
1999
1995
1978
1988
1976
1973
1992
1972
1983
1967
1975
1971
1966
1971
1987
1973
1965
1985
1978
1993
1957

50" STRAFOSSOMBRONE

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
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RN503
BG223
PUOO3
RN503
PUOO6
PUO17
PUO10
RN558
ANO002
PUOO7
RN576
RNO37
PUOOS8
PUO13
BO023
RR999
ANO39
PUO29
PUO13
RN549
RR999
PUOO7
FC103

RN273
RN273
RN273
ANO022
PUO25
ANO022
PUOOS8
PUO13
PU022
PUO13
RN413
PUOO7
PUO16
BO023
PGO75

A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING

ATL. VALLE BREMBANA
CUS URBINO
A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT

POL. MONTECCHIO 2000
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA ASD

A.ATL. FABRIANO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER
G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA

G.P. LUCREZIA
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

ENTE

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRC FIDAL

RUNCARD

CRAL ANGELINI ASS.SPORT.DIL.
ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
A.S.D. TEAM MISANO
RUNCARD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI

S.P. SEVEN AS.D.

RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGE FIDAL
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGE FIDAL
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGE FIDAL

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
ASD CALCINELLI RUN
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
RICCIONE PODISMO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI

ATL. URBANIA

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRC FIDAL

GUBBIO RUNNERS

FIDAL

TEMPO
00:30:33
00:30:42
00:32:28
00:33:08
00:33:25
00:33:45
00:34:11
00:34:26
00:34:37
00:35:39
00:36:42
00:36:49
00:36:55
00:36:58
00:37:02
00:37:08
00:37:12
00:37:14
00:37:20
00:37:25
00:37:29
00:37:38
00:37:42
00:37:46
00:38:00
00:38:03
00:38:16
00:38:24
00:38:25
00:38:26
00:38:32
00:38:38
00:38:41
00:38:45
00:38:51
00:39:15
00:39:30
00:39:35

MEDIA
00:03:03
00:03:04
00:03:15
00:03:19
00:03:21
00:03:23
00:03:25
00:03:27
00:03:28
00:03:34
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:43
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:46
00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:58



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

72
42
80
141
18
33
100
184
183
43
97
19

61
84
41
133
164
113
136
79
187
44
180
122
135
99
125
30
195
137
162
96
93
150
58
64
75
36
174
111
17
35

DEANGELIS
BOINEGA
DELVECCHIO
FUSINI
RAVAGLI
BERNARDI
GLORI
BUONINCONTRO
CIANCI
cicciodl
COPPOLA
MARINELLI
FIORANI
TIRONZELLI
OMICCIOLI
AZALEA
ROSSI

OLIVA
MONTANARI
ALLEGRUCCI
CECCONI
CONIGLI
MONTORI
ROSSINI
FATTORINI
STORTI
FRIOLI
MAINARDI
PANDOLFI
RIFFELLI
BARBETTI
MARTINELLI
COLLESI
BARBIERI
BICCALINI
LORENZI
FIORANI
TONI
GHIRARDINI
MONTAGNA
CARDELLINI
MONTANARI
BROLLI

MATTEO
NUNZIO
ENRICO
FABRIZIO
MICHELE
GIANNI
LUIGI
NICOLA
SABINO
RICCARDO
MICHELE
ANDREA
LUCA
MICHELA
GIANLUCA
MATTEO
EDOARDO ALBERTO
ANDREA
SIMONE
FABIO
FABRIZIO
RENZO
MONIA
MASSIMILIANO
MATTEO
LUIGI
PASQUALE
CHIARA
FILIPPO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
SARA
ENRICO
ENRICO
MARCO
FILIBERTO
OMAR
ROBERTO
MICHELE
MARCO
MARCO
CHRISTIAN
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1992
1972
1978
1982
1993
1985
1967
1991
1979
1989
1984
1986
1985
1978
1968
1984
1988
1971
1988
1974
1965
1962
1981
1978
1978
1994
1969
1980
1970
1982
1978
1980
1985
1986
1965
1975
1966
1965
1991
1958
1981
1964
1976

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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PUO21
PUO16
PUOOS8
PUO25
RN549
RN273
PUOO7
FC103

BO007
PUO16
PUOO7
ANO48
PUO30
PG068
PUOOS8
PUO16
PUO13
RR999
RNO37
PGO75
PUOOS8
ANO54
PUO16
ANO022
PUO13
PUO13
PUOO7
PUO13
PUOO5
PUO10
PGO75
RR999
PUOO7
PUOO7
PUO06
RNO37
PU032
PUO21
RN273
PUO17
RNO37
RN549
RN273

COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB FIDAL
ATL. URBANIA FIDAL
G.P. LUCREZIA FIDAL
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI FIDAL
A.S.D. TEAM MISANO FIDAL

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGE FIDAL
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI FIDAL

S.P. SEVEN AS.D. FIDAL
S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO FIDAL
ATL. URBANIA FIDAL

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI FIDAL
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO FIDAL

A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA FIDAL
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE FIDAL
G.P. LUCREZIA FIDAL
ATL. URBANIA FIDAL
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO FIDAL
RUNCARD

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA FIDAL
GUBBIO RUNNERS FIDAL
G.P. LUCREZIA FIDAL
TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASD  FIDAL
ATL. URBANIA FIDAL
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA FIDAL
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO FIDAL
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO FIDAL
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI FIDAL
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO FIDAL

ASD.G.S.ATL.EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONM FIDAL
ATL."BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICC FIDAL
GUBBIO RUNNERS FIDAL
RUNCARD
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI FIDAL
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI FIDAL

POL. MONTECCHIO 2000 FIDAL
G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA FIDAL
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D. FIDAL
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB FIDAL

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGE FIDAL
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE  FIDAL
G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA FIDAL
A.S.D. TEAM MISANO FIDAL
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGE FIDAL

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

00:39:36
00:39:46
00:39:50
00:39:50
00:39:52
00:40:00
00:40:13
00:40:25
00:40:30
00:40:36
00:40:39
00:40:40
00:40:45
00:40:46
00:40:51
00:41:03
00:41:12
00:41:12
00:41:24
00:41:30
00:41:31
00:41:39
00:41:40
00:41:47
00:41:53
00:41:53
00:42:06
00:42:07
00:42:13
00:42:34
00:42:35
00:42:37
00:42:41
00:42:42
00:42:46
00:42:56
00:43:20
00:43:25
00:43:28
00:43:49
00:43:53
00:43:55
00:43:57

00:03:58
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:03
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:11
00:04:11
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:24



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

153
102
120
71
145
179
82
16
69
26
152
116
89
74
85
128
50
66
165
105
158
60
169
12
109
129
182
167
130
189
134
63
146
101
193
176
20
159
81
123
132
172
110

TONTINI
IACOMUCCI
DENTI

DE GIROLAMO
MALERBA
PIERFEDERICI
GOVERNATORI
MASIA

BORIA
CARDELLINI
SABATELLI
BRAVI
SPALLACCI
MASTROGIACOMI
PAVONE
MORONI
STRAMIGIOLI
MONTALBINI
PIERGIOVANNI
MASTROMATTEI
ROSSI
SANTINELLI
ANGELI
MOSCHINI
VOLPINI
ORLANDI
CONCETTONI
ALUIGI
PEONIA
MASCIARELLI
SCHIRALLI
BELLI

MICCOLI
GRESSON
ARUCI
TOMASSINI
CANESTRARI
BOCCHINI
GARGAMELLI
GIORS

ROSSI
GIARDINI
BACCHINI

PAOLO
IVAN
FEDERICO
REZIO
DANIELE
LUCA
ANDREA
CRISTIAN
EMANUELE
PATRIZIO
MARIA
SIMONE
STEFANO
MIRCO
RITA
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
EDOARDO
LUCA
GABRIELE
LUCA
NICOLA
MAURO
ANDREA
CHIARA
FRANCESCO
GIULIANO
INES
GIANLUIGI
DOMENICO
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI
NICHOLAS LESLIE
AFERDITA
ALBERTO
REMO
MICHELE
GIORGIO
ERICA
DAVIDE
GIADA
SARA SABRINA

T ETNTELLILNELETELEINEELENEELTLLLEELECLLECELELESETNnEEELnEsgLC<LCELELEERR

1989
1970
1974
1968
1978
1969
1980
1980
1973
1964
1975
1973
1960
1968
1962
1972
1956
1978
1972
1986
1966
1975
1989
1973
1966
1974
1971
1971
1977
1967
1963
1983
1983
1972
1974
2005
1968
1983
1959
1968
1971
2000
1996

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
10
101
102
103
104
105
11
106
107
108
109
12
110
13
14
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12
10
13
11
11
12
12
13
14

15

13

16

14
17
13
14
18
14
19
15

20
21

16

12

13

22

14

17
14

23
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PUO06
PUOO7
PUO13
PUO21
PUO25
ANO022
PUOO8
RN549
PUO21
PUO29
PUOO6
PUO13
PUOOS8
PUO21
PUOOS8
PUO13
PUO10
PU032
RR999
PUOO7
RN606
PG068
PUO17
1130116
PUOO7
PUO13
ANO10
PUO17
PUO13
ANO46
PUO13
PU032
PUO25
PUOO7
FC103
PUO17
PU022
RR999
PUOOS8
PUO13
PUO13
PUO17
RNO37

POL. MONTECCHIO 2000

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.P. LUCREZIA

A.S.D. TEAM MISANO
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
POL. MONTECCHIO 2000

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P. LUCREZIA
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
RUNCARD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL

RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLI FIDAL

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
S.P. SEVEN AS.D.

RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
ASD CALCINELLI RUN

RUNCARD

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA

FIDAL
FIDAL
UISP
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

00:44:00
00:44:01
00:44:02
00:44:13
00:44:16
00:44:21
00:44:36
00:44:47
00:44:53
00:44:56
00:44:57
00:44:57
00:45:18
00:45:18
00:45:21
00:45:32
00:45:35
00:45:48
00:45:50
00:45:51
00:45:52
00:46:01
00:46:05
00:46:19
00:46:29
00:46:37
00:46:46
00:47:12
00:47:13
00:47:13
00:47:23
00:47:37
00:47:41
00:47:41
00:47:44
00:47:45
00:47:48
00:47:54
00:48:01
00:48:07
00:48:09
00:48:17
00:48:36

00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:32
00:04:32
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:47
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:52



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

59
31
148
91
106
67
127
87
47
95
119
65
188
40
28
92
121
73
21
57
186
156
194
104
157
196
29
62
13
34
103
171
170
14
149
190
124
39
56
142
192
86
83

FIORUCCI
AMBROGIANI
MARTINI
RENNI
MATTIOLI
PENNACCHINI
MARCUCCI
SETTIMIO
COCON
BORGOGELLI
DEL RE
FIORELLI
BARBONI
ANGELI
SCACCHI
ADANTI
DUCKIC
GIROLOMETTI
GUALANDRI
DOBORI
RICCI
LAMPREDI
ZAMAGNI
MASETTI
RICCI
PIERGIOVANNI
API

GRILLO
MENCARELLI
BOTTAZZI
LUCARELLI
CARONI
CARONI
GIAVOLUCCI
BALDANI
CAMPANELLI
IMPERATORI
MUCCINI
DOBORI
GRIMALDI
IMOLA
RACCHINI
NOLIS

PAOLO
ARNALDO
MASSIMO
LEONARDO
GIACOMO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
RITA
FRANCESCO
MIRCO MASSIMO
STEFANIA
STEFANO
LAURA
ANNA
SILVIA
ANDREA
TANINA
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
NICHOLAS
MARIO
DEBORA
LUCA
ANNAMARIA
CINZIA
GIANNI
SARA
GIACOMO
EMANUELE
MAURO
ETIENN
MATTIA
CHIARA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
LORENZO
ANNA MARIA
MAURIZIO
GIORGIO
PATRIZIO
PIETRO
ROBERTO
ANNA

MTETELLELEENTELELENEEEZLEEEnE TN L

1979
1957
1969
1955
1978
1978
1960
1969
1962
1967
1973
1958
1975
1970
1978
1964
1974
1951
1969
1987
1958
1977
1978
1960
1974
1965
1984
1958
1970
1965
1974
2004
1998
1969
1954
1959
1960
1958
1963
1973
1972
1967
1960

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
15
118
119
16
120
17
18
19
121
20
122
123
124
125
21
126
22
23
127
24
128
129
130
131
132
25
133
134
135
26
136
137
138
139
140
27
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15

18

16
17
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PG068
RN273
PUOO6
PUOO7
PUOO7
PU032
PUO13
PUOOS8
PUO10
PUOO7
PUO13
PU032
ANO46
PUO16
RN576
PUOO7
PUO13
PUO21
PU022
FC417

FC103

RN606
FC103

PUOO7
RN606
RR999
PUOO5
PGO70
ANO50
RN273
PUOO7
PUO17
PUO17
RN549
PUO06
PUOOS8
PUO13
RN273
FC417

PUO25
PUOO6
PUOOS8
PUOOS8

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE FIDAL
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGE FIDAL
POL. MONTECCHIO 2000 UISP

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI UISP
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI FIDAL

CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D. FIDAL
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO FIDAL
G.P. LUCREZIA FIDAL

ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO FIDAL
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI FIDAL

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO FIDAL
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D. FIDAL
UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD FIDAL
ATL. URBANIA FIDAL
ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER FIDAL
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI FIDAL
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO FIDAL
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB FIDAL
ASD CALCINELLI RUN FIDAL
ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VITALI FIDAL
S.P. SEVEN AS.D. FIDAL
RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLI FIDAL
S.P. SEVEN FIDAL

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI FIDAL
RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLI FIDAL

RUNCARD FIDAL
ASD.G.S.ATL.EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONM FIDAL
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO FIDAL
A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA FIDAL

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGE FIDAL
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI FIDAL
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE  FIDAL
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE  FIDAL

A.S.D. TEAM MISANO FIDAL
POL. MONTECCHIO 2000 FIDAL
G.P. LUCREZIA FIDAL
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO FIDAL
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGE FIDAL
ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VITALI FIDAL
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI FIDAL
POL. MONTECCHIO 2000 FIDAL
G.P. LUCREZIA FIDAL
G.P. LUCREZIA FIDAL

00:48:54
00:48:57
00:48:58
00:48:59
00:49:26
00:49:31
00:49:46
00:50:00
00:50:00
00:50:00
00:50:12
00:50:40
00:50:55
00:51:13
00:51:21
00:51:28
00:51:31
00:51:32
00:51:33
00:51:50
00:52:05
00:52:36
00:52:54
00:53:00
00:53:01
00:53:01
00:53:25
00:53:37
00:54:08
00:55:33
00:56:20
00:56:34
00:56:34
00:56:36
00:56:36
00:57:10
00:57:36
00:58:21
00:58:42
00:59:52
01:00:06
01:00:06
01:01:15

00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:54
00:04:54
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:04
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:13
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:25
00:05:33
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:43
00:05:46
00:05:50
00:05:52
00:05:59
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:08
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177

144
140

24
139
175
112
163

11

90

Luzi
FATTORI
GIOVAGNOLI
BALDETTI
VENANZONI
SABBATINI
LORENZINI
NERI
SABATTINI
VICI

RINALDO
PAOLO
STEFANO
MIRELLA
ILARIA
VALERIO
FRANCO
STEFANO
ANDREA
ERNESTO
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1966
1970
1973
1966
1977
1995
1961
1955
1975
1957
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24
25
27
12

16
14
16
28
17

PUO25
PUO25
RN503
PUO29
PGO75
PUO17
FC417
RR999
RN503
PUOOS8

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
GUBBIO RUNNERS

RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VITALI
RUNCARD

A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT

G.P. LUCREZIA

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL

01:01:53
01:01:53
01:01:59
01:02:58
01:03:59
01:05:15
01:05:34
01:07:17
01:10:47
01:19:34

00:06:11
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:18
00:06:24
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:44
00:07:05
00:07:57



